HAMPTON DOWNS

NZ Classic Motorcycle Racing Register

GP6 PRE82 SENIOR, PRE89 F1

MotorSport

Fdwws Zamnlnnd

printed: 1:43

25 March 2018

Race No. 13

1:34pm to 1:42pm

WEATHER: Sunny, some cloud, light breeze, warm, track dry.

POS BIKERIDER

MAKE-OF-BIKE

YR/CCs/CLASS LAPS

Track Length: 2.8k

ELAPSED BEST DIFF

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
DNF
DNF

4
106
15
164
52
289
5
12
257
881
173

PAUL PAVLETICH
DUNCAN COUTTS
EDDIE KATTENBERG
MARK HATTON

NO DETAILS

KEN FERGUSSON
BRIAN DEADMAN
KEVIN GREY

KEN SPREADBURY
GIAN LOUIE
JOSHUA SMITH

YAMAHA OW01 1989 1000 89F1 6
SUZUKI GSXR 1988 1100 89F1 6
BIMOTAYB 8 1989 1000 89F1 6
YAMAHA FZR1000 1987 1000 89F1 6
NO DETAILS NO DETAILS 6
SUZUKI GSXR 1989 1100 89F1 6
PECKETT&McNABB KAWAS 1978 1260 82S 6
McINTOSH SUZUKI 1982 1135 82S 6
YAMAHA FZR750 GENESS 1988 750 89F1 5
SUZUKI GSXR 1986 1100 89F1 1
DUCATI 851 1988 851 89F1 1

# = Less Than 65% of Race Complete

Race 13 : GP6 PREBZ SENIOR, PRESI Fi

Lap 1

7m13.38
7m13.89
Tm27.73
7m32.21
7m38.98
7m39.66
8m02.74
8m03.70
7m31.55

1m10.29
1m10.79
1m12.85
1m14.16
1m15.21
1m15.53
1m18.84
1m18.63
1m28.15

1m24.62 # 1m24.62
1m33.56 # 1m33.56

1: 3dpn

106

106

32

1
32 12 3 173 237

5] 12 237 173

+0.00s
+0.51s
+14.35s
+18.83s
+25.60s
+26.28s
+49.36s
+50.32s
+1 lap

+5 laps
+5 laps



25 March 2018

HAMPTON DOWNS — NZ Classic Motorcycle Racing Register

GP6 PRE82 SENIOR, PRES8Y9 F1

Race No. 13 Start Time = 1:34pm

(o))

R NDWdOM

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
7:13.38] 1:13.
6:00.01) 1:12.
4:47.07| 1:11.
3:35.46]| 1:10.
2:24.48]| 1:10
1:14.19) 1:14
BIKE No. 4

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

YAMAHA OWO1

PAUL PAVLETICH

ff
37|
94|
61|
98|

29| *
.19]

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
6 | 8:02.74| 1:18.84)|* 6 | 8:03.70| 1:19.25]|
5|1 6:43.90| 1:19.28] 5| 6:44.45| 1:19.52]
4 | 5:24.62| 1:20.42] 4 | 5:24.93| 1:18.91)|
3| 4:04.20| 1:19.10] 3| 4:06.02] 1:18.63|*
2 | 2:45.10] 1:19.30] 2 | 2:47.39] 1:22.18|
1| 1:25.80|] 1:25.80] 1| 1:25.21| 1:25.21)|
BIKE No. : 5 BIKE No. : 12

McINTOSH SUZUKI
KEVIN GREY

PECKETT&McNABB KAWAS
BRIAN DEADMAN

(o))

R NWdOm

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.

: 27
:13.
:00
:47
:34
: 20

R NMWOLo J

BIKE

fflmm:ss.
.73 1:14
40| 1:13.
.03] 1:12
.18] 1:13.
.10 1:13.
.58] 1:20
No. 15

BIMOTA YB 8
EDDIE KATTENBERG

ff|

.33]

37|

.85|~*

08|
52|

.58]|

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
6 | 7:38.98| 1:15.59| 6 | 7:13.89| 1:11.84|
5|1 6:23.39] 1:15.70] 5] 6:02.05] 1:10.79]|*
4 | 5:07.69| 1:15.93] 4 | 4:51.26| 1:11.43]
3] 3:51.76| 1:15.51)| 3] 3:39.83| 1:11.71)
2 | 2:36.25] 1:15.21|* 2 | 2:28.12) 1:10.87]
1| 1:21.04| 1:21.04) 1| 1:17.25| 1:17.25]
BIKE No. : 52 BIKE No. : 106

SUZUKI GSXR
DUNCAN COUTTS

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
6 | 7:32.21| 1:14

5| 6:17.49| 1:15

4 | 5:02.43| 1:14

3| 3:47.53| 1:14.

2 | 2:32.88| 1:14.

1| 1:18.72] 1:18

BIKE No. 164

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

£ff

.72
.06]
.90]

65|
16| *

.72

YAMAHA FZR1000
MARK HATTON

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|
5| 7:31.55| 1:30.05]
4 | 6:01.50| 1:28.79]
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME 3| 4:32.71| 1:28.15|*
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| 2 | 3:04.56| 1:28.86]
1| 1:33.56] 1:33.56]|* 1| 1:35.70|] 1:35.70]
BIKE No. : 173 BIKE No. : 257

YAMAHA FZR750 GENESS
KEN SPREADBURY

DUCATI 851
JOSHUA SMITH

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
6 | 7:39.66| 1:15.

5| 6:23.75| 1:16.

4 | 5:07.34| 1:15.

3] 3:51.53] 1:15.

2 | 2:35.60] 1:15.

1| 1:20.07] 1:20

BIKE No. 289

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

SUZUKI GSXR
KEN FERGUSSON

£ff
91|
41|
81|
93]
53|*

.07]

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
1| 1:24.62| 1:24.62|%*

BIKE No. : 881
SUZUKI GSXR
GIAN LOUIE



